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347 1.3.4.2.2 HR Straw Tube Tracker 2893 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri 2/12/21 $32,219,564.04

348 1.3.4.2.2.1 HR Detector Simulations 1 day? Wed 1/22/14 Wed 1/22/14 $0.00

349 1.3.4.2.2.1.1 HR simulations for CD-2 1 day? Wed 1/22/14 Wed 1/22/14 $0.00

350 1.3.4.2.2.2 HR Strawtube tracker(STT) 2493 days? Tue 1/12/10 Fri 8/2/19 $13,576,558.61

351 1.3.4.2.2.2.1 HR Factories 50 days? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 3/23/10 $46,600.00

352 1.3.4.2.2.2.1.1 HR Design 10 wks Tue 1/12/10 Tue 3/23/10 $46,600.00

353 1.3.4.2.2.2.1.2 HR Manufacture jigs 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

354 1.3.4.2.2.2.1.3 HR procure flat tables 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

355 1.3.4.2.2.2.1.4 HR assemble 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

356 1.3.4.2.2.2.2 HR Prototyping 620 days Mon 1/2/12 Fri 5/16/14 $1,083,454.81

357 1.3.4.2.2.2.2.1 HR Engineering design 200 days Mon 1/2/12 Fri 10/5/12 $193,092.81

358 1.3.4.2.2.2.2.2 HR Half scale Prototype 100 days Mon 10/8/12 Fri 2/22/13 $242,564.10

359 1.3.4.2.2.2.2.3 HR Test Beam Exposure 60 days Mon 2/25/13 Fri 5/17/13 $0.00

360 1.3.4.2.2.2.2.4 HR Full Scale Prototype 200 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 2/21/14 $647,797.90

361 1.3.4.2.2.2.2.5 HR Test and evaluate 60 days Mon 2/24/14 Fri 5/16/14 $0.00

362 1.3.4.2.2.2.3 HR Final Engineering design 200 days Mon 5/19/14 Fri 2/20/15 $210,390.15

363 1.3.4.2.2.2.4 HR Production 1160 days Mon 2/23/15 Fri 8/2/19 $12,098,833.65

364 1.3.4.2.2.2.4.1 HR procure strawtubes 48 mons Mon 2/23/15 Fri 10/26/18 $10,800,000.00

365 1.3.4.2.2.2.4.2 HR assemble 48 mons Mon 8/10/15 Fri 4/12/19 $630,561.59

366 1.3.4.2.2.2.4.3 HR Test and QA 48 mons Mon 11/30/15 Fri 8/2/19 $668,272.06

367 1.3.4.2.2.2.5 HR Support Structure 120 days? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 6/29/10 $137,280.00

368 1.3.4.2.2.2.5.1 HR Design 2 mons Tue 1/12/10 Tue 3/9/10 $37,280.00

369 1.3.4.2.2.2.5.2 HR review 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

370 1.3.4.2.2.2.5.3 HR Procurement 6 mons Tue 1/12/10 Tue 6/29/10 $100,000.00

371 1.3.4.2.2.2.6 HR Water targets and Radiators 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

372 1.3.4.2.2.2.7 HR Gas System 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

373 1.3.4.2.2.3 HR Ship to FNAL 2 mons Mon 8/5/19 Fri 9/27/19 $31,603.42

374 1.3.4.2.2.4 HR Installation 12 mons Mon 9/30/19 Fri 8/28/20 $181,921.16

375 1.3.4.2.2.5 HR Commissioning 6 mons Mon 8/31/20 Fri 2/12/21 $0.00

376 1.3.4.2.2.6 HR ECAL 1967 days? Tue 1/12/10 Thu 7/27/17 $12,204,555.90

377 1.3.4.2.2.6.1 HR downstream ECAL 1917 days? Tue 1/12/10 Thu 5/18/17 $4,934,119.71

378 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.1 HR Factory 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

379 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.1.1 HR Outfit factory 1 day? Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 $0.00

380 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.2 HR Prototyping 600 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 7/18/13 $559,701.50

381 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.2.1 HR Engineering design 280 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 4/26/12 $132,910.19

382 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.2.2 HR procure 4 mons Fri 4/27/12 Thu 8/16/12 $350,000.00

383 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.2.3 HR Test beam exposure 12 mons Fri 8/17/12 Thu 7/18/13 $76,791.31

384 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.3 HR Final Engineering Design 280 days Fri 7/19/13 Thu 8/14/14 $71,878.49

385 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.4 HR Production 720 days Fri 8/15/14 Thu 5/18/17 $4,302,539.72

386 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.4.1 HR procure scint parts 18 mons Fri 8/15/14 Thu 12/31/15 $3,720,000.00

387 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.4.2 HR procure lead 18 mons Fri 8/15/14 Thu 12/31/15 $100,000.00

388 1.3.4.2.2.6.1.4.3 HR Test and QA 18 mons Fri 1/1/16 Thu 5/18/17 $482,539.72

389 1.3.4.2.2.6.2 HR Upstream Barrel 770 days Fri 8/15/14 Thu 7/27/17 $3,160,673.41

390 1.3.4.2.2.6.2.1 HR Mechanical design 10 wks Fri 8/15/14 Thu 10/23/14 $26,140.54

391 1.3.4.2.2.6.2.2 HR Production 720 days Fri 10/24/14 Thu 7/27/17 $3,134,532.87

392 1.3.4.2.2.6.2.2.1 HR procure scint parts 18 mons Fri 10/24/14 Thu 3/10/16 $2,570,000.00

393 1.3.4.2.2.6.2.2.2 HR procure lead 18 mons Fri 10/24/14 Thu 3/10/16 $79,999.00

394 1.3.4.2.2.6.2.2.3 HR Test and QA 18 mons Fri 3/11/16 Thu 7/27/17 $484,533.87

395 1.3.4.2.2.6.3 HR Downstream Barrel 770 days Fri 8/15/14 Thu 7/27/17 $1,635,673.41

396 1.3.4.2.2.6.3.1 HR Mechanical design 10 wks Fri 8/15/14 Thu 10/23/14 $26,140.54

397 1.3.4.2.2.6.3.2 HR Production 720 days Fri 10/24/14 Thu 7/27/17 $1,609,532.87
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398 1.3.4.2.2.6.3.2.1 HR procure scint parts 18 mons Fri 10/24/14 Thu 3/10/16 $1,285,000.00

399 1.3.4.2.2.6.3.2.2 HR procure lead 18 mons Fri 10/24/14 Thu 3/10/16 $39,999.00

400 1.3.4.2.2.6.3.2.3 HR Test and QA 18 mons Fri 3/11/16 Thu 7/27/17 $284,533.87

401 1.3.4.2.2.6.4 HR Backward Ecal 770 days Fri 8/15/14 Thu 7/27/17 $1,300,673.41

402 1.3.4.2.2.6.4.1 HR Mechanical Design 10 wks Fri 8/15/14 Thu 10/23/14 $26,140.54

403 1.3.4.2.2.6.4.2 HR Production 720 days Fri 10/24/14 Thu 7/27/17 $1,274,532.87

404 1.3.4.2.2.6.4.2.1 HR procure scint parts 18 mons Fri 10/24/14 Thu 3/10/16 $1,060,000.00

405 1.3.4.2.2.6.4.2.2 HR procure lead 18 mons Fri 10/24/14 Thu 3/10/16 $29,999.00

406 1.3.4.2.2.6.4.2.3 HR Test and QA 18 mons Fri 3/11/16 Thu 7/27/17 $184,533.87

407 1.3.4.2.2.6.5 HR Ecal Support Structure 1063 days Fri 4/1/11 Tue 4/28/15 $1,173,415.97

408 1.3.4.2.2.6.5.1 HR Design ECAL Support structure 30 wks Fri 4/1/11 Thu 10/27/11 $140,419.78

409 1.3.4.2.2.6.5.2 HR procure ECAL Support Structure 30 wks Wed 10/1/14 Tue 4/28/15 $501,200.00

410 1.3.4.2.2.7 HR Ship to FNAL 2 mons Fri 5/19/17 Thu 7/13/17 $29,502.13

411 1.3.4.2.2.8 HR Installation 12 mons Fri 7/14/17 Thu 6/14/18 $181,762.61

412 1.3.4.2.2.9 HR Commissioning 6 mons Fri 6/15/18 Thu 11/29/18 $0.00

413 1.3.4.2.2.10 HR Muon System 1020 days Tue 1/12/10 Tue 12/10/13 $5,825,765.80

414 1.3.4.2.2.10.1 HR Prototyping 520 days Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/10/12 $536,400.00

415 1.3.4.2.2.10.1.1 HR Engineering design 200 days Tue 1/12/10 Tue 10/19/10 $186,400.00

416 1.3.4.2.2.10.1.2 HR procure 4 mons Wed 10/20/10 Tue 2/8/11 $350,000.00

417 1.3.4.2.2.10.1.3 HR Test beam exposure 12 mons Wed 2/9/11 Tue 1/10/12 $0.00

418 1.3.4.2.2.10.2 HR Final Engineering Design 60 days Wed 1/11/12 Tue 4/3/12 $57,877.20

419 1.3.4.2.2.10.3 HR Production 440 days Wed 4/4/12 Tue 12/10/13 $5,231,488.60

420 1.3.4.2.2.10.3.1 HR procure 18 mons Wed 4/4/12 Tue 8/20/13 $5,000,000.00

421 1.3.4.2.2.10.3.2 HR Test and QA 18 mons Wed 7/25/12 Tue 12/10/13 $231,488.60

422 1.3.4.2.2.11 HR Ship to FNAL 2 mons Wed 12/11/13 Tue 2/4/14 $26,609.23

423 1.3.4.2.2.12 HR Installation 12 mons Wed 2/5/14 Tue 1/6/15 $161,285.19

424 1.3.4.2.2.13 HR Commissioning 6 mons Wed 1/7/15 Tue 6/23/15 $0.00
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